












   BEGINNING REVENUES    TOTAL   EXPENDITURES     ENDING
   BALANCE    RESOURCES     BALANCE

GENERAL 8,958,482$          22,971,345$         31,929,827$         23,397,989$            8,531,837$              

GENERAL R & B 8,913$                 196,566$               205,479$              200,713$                 4,766$                     

R&B #1  96,931$               1,109,751$            1,206,682$           1,197,224$              9,457$                     

R&B #2 1,106$                 1,086,184$            1,087,290$           1,079,007$              8,284$                     

R&B #3 96,187$               1,232,976$            1,329,163$           1,100,553$              228,610$                 

R&B #4 8,129$                 1,051,751$            1,059,880$           1,049,052$              10,828$                   

F/M Lat. -#1 -$                     910,917$               910,917$              905,000$                 5,917$                     

F/M Lat. -#2 4,724$                 905,328$               910,052$              885,000$                 25,052$                   

F/M Lat. -#3 18,018$               1,033,863$            1,051,881$           1,043,932$              7,949$                     

F/M Lat. -#4 50,656$               875,523$               926,179$              762,510$                 163,669$                 

Indigent Health 100,544$             2,022,770$            2,123,314$           1,841,655$              281,659$                 

Law Library 57,333$               27,592$                 84,925$                24,000$                   60,925$                   

Jury 13,233$               683,218$               696,451$              658,850$                 37,601$                   

Int. & Sinking 155,245$             504,135$               659,380$              620,634$                 38,746$                   

Rounding -$                     -$                       -$                      -$                         -$                         

Total 9,569,501$          34,611,919$         44,181,420$         34,766,119$            9,415,300$              

BUDGET RECAPITULATION OF ADOPTED BUDGET
FOR FISCAL YEAR OCTOBER 1, 2025 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2026

HILL COUNTY, TEXAS


































































































































































































































































